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Somerville HS School Building Committee Agenda

Monday, August 21 2017
5:30 P.M.

Somerville HS

Chair Tony Pierantozzi
Call to Order

6-26-17 Meeting Minutes
Discussion

Motion and Second Needed
Vote to Approve

Overview of Meeting Agenda
Tony Pierantozzi — SBC Chair

Old Business
a. General Updates
i. Mass Historic Commission MOA
ii. Recent Construction Activity Update
iii. Lookahead Schedule
b. Overview of DD Phase Reconciled Estimates
c. DD Phase Value Engineering Recommendations
i. VOTE: DD Phase Value Engineering Acceptance

Public Comment Period

New Business
a. Other New Business (TBD)

Estimated Time Frame

5:30 P.M.

5:35P.M.

5:40 P.M.

5:45P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:45 P.M.



