Somerville HS School Building Committee Agenda Monday, August 21 2017 5:30 P.M.

Somerville HS

Estimated Time Frame

_		5.00 D.16
I.	Chair Tony Pierantozzi Call to Order	5:30 P.M.
II.	6-26-17 Meeting Minutes Discussion Motion and Second Needed Vote to Approve	5:35 P.M.
III.	Overview of Meeting Agenda Tony Pierantozzi – SBC Chair	5:40 P.M.
IV.	Old Business a. General Updates i. Mass Historic Commission MOA ii. Recent Construction Activity Update iii. Lookahead Schedule b. Overview of DD Phase Reconciled Estimates c. DD Phase Value Engineering Recommendations i. VOTE: DD Phase Value Engineering Acceptance	5:45 P.M.
V.	Public Comment Period	6:30 P.M.
VI.	New Business a. Other New Business (TBD)	6:45 P.M.